LeyTon

Product Data Sheet

Bendable Bracket

Part No: NE-DB10-BB

- Bendable Bracket for NE-DB10-24

Technical Specification

Part No

Finish

IP Rating

Length

Depth

Width

Material / Made From

Unit of sale

Tof2
(PDF generated 05/12/2024 04:23:21)

NE-DB10-BB
White

20

500

12

12

Metallic

1

Leyton Lighting, Unit 4 Hemmells Park, Hemmells, Laindon, Essex, SS15 6ED
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Price each
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